CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

3rd QIR

54,074

BNSF RAI LWAY

2,708, 125
356, 478

3, 064, 603

1, 033, 826
350, 057
290, 652
151, 711

88, 499
84, 860
63, 513
180, 903
69, 707
45,902
279, 601
51, 050
127, 255
21, 836
12, 360
1,568
15, 169
14, 097
13,991
86, 489

WEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 03, 2019
VEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 04, 2018

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 31

3rd QIR

65, 213

2,841,721
394, 660

3, 236, 381

1, 093, 728
393, 456
286, 322
160, 348

87, 361
87,075
65, 669
227, 186
73, 037
46, 235
218, 207
53, 747
124,784
23, 658
12, 458
2,147
15, 000
18, 085
15, 302
80, 941

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  3rd QTR YEAR
31 TO DATE  TO DATE
(1.51)% (1.15)% (4.70)%
(15.88)% (17.08)% (9.67)%
(3.29)% (3.14)% (5.31)%
(14.49)% (6.99)% (5.48)%
(20.74)% (9.43)% (11.03) %
3.60 % 2.88 % 1.51 %
(2.09)% (10.03)% (5.39)%
18.85 %  1.03 % 1.30 %
8.77 %  4.49 % (2.54)%
(13.46)% (15.67)% (3.28)%
(1.19)% (18.69)% (20.37) %
(8.24)% (2.66)% (4.56)%
(9.48)% (8.63)% (0.72)%
26.54 % 16.27 % 28.14 %
(7.23)% (8.78)% (5.02)%
0.41 % (1.37)% 1.98 %
(16.97)%  2.06 % (7.70)%
12.03 %  5.00 % (0.79)%
(61.54)% (23.96)% (26.97) %
14.67 % (0.20)% 1.13 %
21.25 % (7.90) % (22.05) %

26.

60 % 13.09 % (8.
.95 % 30.18 % 6.

57) %
85 %

L77)% (4.06)% (3.

.52)% (3.59)% (4.



